
 

2026 Tuition 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 

Year level Child 1 Child 2 Child 3 Child 4+ 

Reception (mid 
year intake) 

$1,250 per child    

Reception $4,950 $4,750 $4,450 $500 

Year 1 $6,300 $5,300 $4,450 $500 

Year 2 $6,300 $5,300 $4,450 $500 

Year 3 $6,900 $5,700 $4,950 $500 

Year 4 $6,900 $5,700 $4,950 $500 

Year 5 $7,200 $5,700 $4,950 $500 

Year 6 $7,200 $5,700 $4,950 $500 

Year 7 $8,200 $6,750 $4,950 $500 

Year 8 $8,300 $6,750 $4,950 $500 

Year 9 $8,300 $6,750 $4,950 $500 

Year 10 $8,950 $7,150 $4,950 $500 

Year 11 $8,950 $7,150 $4,950 $500 

Year 12 $8,550 $7,150 $4,950 $500 

 

TUITION FEES 

The Tatachilla Lutheran College board determines tuition fees annually covering the common costs 
for the tuition of all students in a given year. 
 
All parents and/or caregivers need to complete a ‘direct debit payment plan’ and return to the 
college by 31st October as all direct debit plans begin in the November of the year prior to the 
commencement of their child’s education. 

Accounts for tuition fees are rendered in advance in October and are payable via the college’s 
direct debit payment system. When tuition fees are paid upfront by 31st December the year prior, 
this will attract a 3% discount. 

Parents are expected to give a minimum of one term’s notice in writing should they wish to withdraw 
their child from the college. In the absence of a term’s notice in writing the penalty on any 
withdrawal of a student from the college is one term’s tuition fee. 

The college board reserves the rights to terminate the schooling of a student whose fees are in 
arrears. However, such a termination process will normally take place only after negotiations for 
arrangements to pay have broken down, or where there is no co-operation from parents/legal 
caregivers in respect to the payment of the outstanding debt. 



 

 

INCLUDED COSTS 

Fees include tuition fees, curriculum-based excursions, year level camps, yearbook, R-10 
stationery, R-6 swimming and student insurance for school and registered sporting activities. 

Stationery Note: R-6 students will receive their stationery directly in the classroom. Year 7 
students will receive a complete stationery pack, while Year 8-10 students can obtain 
stationery as needed from the library. To minimise unnecessary waste, the stationery for 
Years 8-10 will be stored in the library. 

 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 

The following items are additional costs associated with the education of students at Tatachilla 
Lutheran College and payment will be required once invoiced: 
• Year 9 - 12 elective subject charges, vet and open access costs. 
• voluntary camps/excursions 
• scientific/graphic calculators 
• bring your own device. (ipad Year 1 - 6 and laptop Year 7 - 12) 
• Bus Service 

 

BUS FEES 

Bus fees that the college charge cover a portion of the costs for providing the bus services to 
and from the college. Please contact the bus coordinator for more information. Bookings are 
essential before travel. More information on the bus services can be found HERE. 

 

APPLICATION FEE 

A fee of $50.00 per family is payable to the college for lodgment of ‘registration of interest’ 
forms. This fee is non- refundable and does not in any way guarantee that a place will 
subsequently be offered. 

 

ENROLMENT DEPOSIT 

Parents/legal caregivers will be required to remit an amount of $450 confirming their enrolment 
intent. This amount consists of a non-refundable $150 administrative fee and a $300 tuition 
deposit which will be credited towards your first year’s tuition fees. 
Please note that the $300 tuition deposit will not be refundable in the event that the enrolment is 
cancelled or not proceeded with after 30th June of the year prior to enrolment. 

 
BUILDING FUND 

A $400 building fund donation per year is sought on behalf of each family to assist with the 
college development. Because of its voluntary nature, it is tax deductible. 

 

https://www.tatachilla.sa.edu.au/college-life/bus-service

